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National Stock Exchange of India

Circular

Department: LISTING

Download Ref No: NSE/CML/51927 Date: April 06, 2022

Circular Ref. No: 0416/2022

To All Members,
Sub: Listing of Equity Shares of Choice International Limited (New Listing)

In pursuance of Regulation 3.1.1 of the National Stock Exchange (Capital Market) Trading Regulations
Part A, it is hereby notified that the list of securities further admitted to dealings on the National Stock
Exchange (Capital Market segment) with effect from April 08, 2022 and the designated security codes
thereof shall be as specified in Annexure.

In pursuance of Regulation 2.5.5 of the National Stock Exchange (Capital Market) Trading Regulations
Part A, itis hereby notified that the respective lot sizes in respect of securities above shall be as specified
in Annexure.

For the purpose of trading on the system, the security shall be identified only by its designated codes
and trading in such securities shall be in such lot sizes as specified in Annexure.

This circular shall be effective from April 08, 2022
For and on behalf of

National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Priya lyer
Manager



D N S E Continuation Sheet

Annexure
Symbol CHOICEIN
Name of the Company Choice International Limited
Series EQ
ISIN INE102B01014
Face Value Rs.10/-
Paid-up Value Rs.10/-
Security Description Equity shares of Rs.10/- each fully paid up
No. of securities 49756000
Distinctive number range Annexure |
Market lot 1
Pari Passu Yes
Lock in details Annexure |

The equity shares of Choice International Limited (Symbol: CHOICEIN) shall be traded in the Normal
Market segment (Rolling Settlement) in compulsory demat for all investors.

Address of Registered & Corporate office of the Company:
Choice International Limited

Choice House, Shree Shakambhari Corporate Park,
156-158,J.B. Nagar, Andheri (E),

Mumbai - 400099.

Company Secretary: Ms. Karishma Shah
Web Site: www.choiceindia.com

Email id: karishma.shah@choiceindia.com
Financial Year: 1% April to 31 March

Address of Registrar:

M/s. Link Intime India Pvt Ltd

C 101, 247 Park, L.B.S.Marg,

Vikhroli (West), Mumbai — 400083
Company Person: Mr. Ishwar Surana
Email id.: rnt.helpdesk@linkintime.co.in
Website: www.linkintime.co.in
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Continuation Sheet

Distinctive Number Range
No of Equity shares From To Lock-in upto
20004800 1 20004800 -
1200000 20004801 21204800 14-Jun-2022
500000 21204801 21704800 15-Jun-2022
963473 21704801 22668273 15-Jun-2024
1200000 22668274 23868273 19-Jun-2022
1350000 23868274 25218273 20-Jun-2024
500000 25218274 25718273 24-Jun-2022
1700000 25718274 27418273 25-Jun-2022
1150000 27418274 28568273 25-Jun-2024
3449989 28568274 32018262 01-Aug-2024
500000 32018263 32518262 14-Aug-2022
736538 32518263 33254800 15-Aug-2022
1047498 33254801 34302298 15-Aug-2024
952502 34302299 35254800 15-Aug-2022
2000000 35254801 37254800 30-Aug-2022
2550000 37254801 39804800 31-Aug-2022
9951200 39804801 49756000 -
49756000 Total




